

Certificate

This is to certify that the management system of:

H. Daugaard A/S

Headquarter: Toldbodgade 7, 6000 Kolding, Denmark CVR:27460313

are conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Total solutions within brokering and execution of, forwarding, shipping, stevedoring, warehousing, distribution and transportation.

Certificate expiry date: 5th of November 2024 Initial date of certification: 10th of June 2003 Certificate number: CK-4735/2021

Thomas Andersson, CEO

C1 Certification AB, Drottninggatan 120, 113 60 Stockholm, Sweden

Date: 4th of November 2021







Appendix

This appendix confirms the locations covered by the certified management system at

H. Daugaard A/S

This appendix is connected to CK-4735/2021 and is only valid in conjunction with it.

Scope: Total solutions within brokering and execution of, forwarding, shipping, stevedoring, warehousing, distribution and transportation.

H. Daugaard A/S	Fænøvej	6000 Kolding	Denmark
H. Daugaard A/S	Dokvej	6000 Kolding	Denmark
H. Daugaard A/S	Stålvej	7100 Vejle	Denmark
H. Daugaard A/S	Bavnevej 13	6580 Vamdrup	Denmark

Certificate expiry date: 5th of November 2024 Initial date of certification: 10th of June 2003 Certificate number: CK-4735/2021

Thomas Andersson, CEO

C1 Certification AB, Drottninggatan 120, 113 60 Stockholm, Sweden
Date: 4th of November 2021